OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 000, 3 500, 4 000, 5 000
WATTS (W) 27 - 93 CRI 80+, 90+
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 3 652 - 13 090 WEIGHT (LBS) 13
EFFICACY (LM/W) 127 - 145
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
LUMINAIRE
REMOTE NORMALLY ON

11 When selecting DL, RMP-05 and RMP-075 options, the fixture maintains wet location status, however NEMA 4X and IP ratings are no longer applicable.
  For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI LIFE L70
(HRS)
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)
THD
(%)
PF
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
A1B 27
120-277
347
3 652 135 3 773 139 3 860 142 3 922 145
80+ >54 000 9,000
0.94 13
A2B 37 4 718 127 4 874 132 4 987 135 5 068 137 0.92 15
A3B 50 6 574 133 6 791 137 6 948 140 7 060 142 0.92 9
A4B 62 8 286 133 8 560 138 8 759 141 8 900 143 0.97 10
A5B 93 12 190 130 12 590 135 12 880 138 13 090 140 0.98 7
1 Lumen values are based on standard acrylic ribbed frosted lens. For other lens options, please refer to IES files
BRIDGE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE DLC UNIQUE ID TABLE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE1
LUMEN
PACKAGE
BRIDGE
WATTS
(W)
BRIDGE
WATTS
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
BRIDGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
BRIDGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
BRIDGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
BRIDGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
LA1B 31

}
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
ORDER CODE TYPE
HAR06-TPBIT-UDR TAMPER PROOF 2" STEEL POWER BIT (1PC)
VWP4-L GEN. 2  •  Rev. 2024-10-16
OCCUPANCY SENSORS
ON-OFF SENSORS
Detection - On at (Detection Area) % during (Hold Time) min. Off
PART NO POSITION VOLTS
(VAC) TECHNOLOGY HEIGHT
(FT)
DETECTION
AREA (%)
HOLD TIME
(MIN.)
DAYLIGHT
MIN LEVEL (LUX) REMOTE* LOCATION**
OSE-PO-0301 EXTERNAL 120-347 PIR 20-40 100 20 N/A N/A DRY, -10°C TO 40°C
OSE-PO-0501 EXTERNAL 120-347 PIR 15-40 100 15 3000 OSI-FSIR-100 DRY, 0°C TO 40°C
OSE-PO-0502 EXTERNAL 120-347 PIR 15-40 100 15 3000 N/A DRY, 0°C TO 40°C
OSE-PO-0701 EXTERNAL 120-277 PIR 20 100 15 N/A N/A WET, -40°C TO 40°C
OSE-PO-0801 EXTERNAL 347 PIR 20 100 15 N/A N/A WET, -40°C TO 40°C
OSI-FO-0301 INTERNAL 120-277V HIGH FREQUENCY 32 MAX 100% 20MIN DISABLE N/A DRY AND WET, -25°C
TO +40°C
OSI-FO-0601 INTERNAL 120-347V HIGH FREQUENCY 25 MAX 100% 30MIN DISABLE OSI-RC-MH02 DRY AND WET, -35°C
TO +40°C
OSI-FO-0602 INTERNAL 120-347V HIGH FREQUENCY 25 MAX 100% 15MIN DISABLE OSI-RC-MH02 DRY AND WET, -35°C
TO +40°C
OSI-FO-0603 INTERNAL 120-347V HIGH FREQUENCY 25 MAX 100% 15MIN 100 LUX OSI-RC-MH02 DRY AND WET, -35°C
TO +40°C
 * To be ordered separately. B
 **  Min and max ambient temperature of the fixture with the specific sensor. Please verify fixture temperature on the first page for compatibility
with sensor.
BI-LEVEL SENSORS
Detection - On at (Detection Area) % during (Hold Time) min., then (Stand-by Dim level) %
PART NO POSITION VOLTS
(VAC)
TECHNO-
LOGY
HEIGHT
(FT)
DETECTION
AREA (%)
HOLD TIME
(MIN.)
STAND-BY
DIM LEVEL (%)
DAYLIGHT
MIN LEVEL (LUX) REMOTE* LOCATION**
OSE-PB-0202 EXTERNAL 120-347 PIR 20 100 30 40 DISABLE OSI-FSIR-100 WET, -40°C TO
40°C
OSI-FB-0301 INTERNAL 120-277 HIGH
FREQUENCY 32 MAX 100 20 30 DISABLE N/A DRY AND WET,
-25°C TO 40°C
OSI-FB-0302 INTERNAL 120-277 HIGH
FREQUENCY 32 MAX 100 20 10 DISABLE N/A DRY AND WET,
-25°C TO 40°C
OSI-FB-0303 INTERNAL 120-277 HIGH
FREQUENCY 32 MAX 100 20 50 DISABLE N/A DRY AND WET,
-25°C TO 40°C
OSE-FB-0402 EXTERNAL 120-347 HIGH
FREQUENCY 50 MAX 100 20 30 50 LUX OSI-RC-MH02 WET,
-35°C TO 40°C
OSI-FB-0603 INTERNAL 120-347 HIGH
FREQUENCY 25 MAX 100 15 40 DISABLE OSI-RC-MH02 DRY AND WET,
-35°C TO 40°C
OSI-FB-0604 INTERNAL 120-347 HIGH
FREQUENCY 25 MAX 100 30 40 DISABLE OSI-RC-MH02 DRY AND WET,
-35°C TO 40°C
OSI-FB-0605 INTERNAL 120-347 HIGH
FREQUENCY 25 MAX 100 15 30 DISABLE OSI-RC-MH02 DRY AND WET,
-35°C TO 40°C
OSI-FB-0606 INTERNAL 120-347 HIGH